St Andrews Parish Council
Procurement Information

Reference
Number

SAPC WDO001

SAPC HDW002

Title of Agreement

Vehicle Contract
Vehicle Contract
Vehicle Contract
Vehicle Contract
Tractor Contract
Mower Contract
Mower Contract
Vehicle Contract

Play Reburbishment

Play Reburbishment
Play Equipment

Outdoor Gym

Department

Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds

Play

Play
Play

Play

Descriptions of goods
and/or services

YS70 PUV

HG20 CXC

YS21 BWM

YS21 BVO

Tractor

Mower

Mower

Electric Vehicle

Refurbish Wallis Drive Play
Area

Refurbish Highdown Way
Play Area

Brook Park Roundabout

Brook Park Outdoor Gym

Supplier

Lex Auto Lease

Lex Auto Lease

Lex Auto Lease

Lex Auto Lease

BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions
BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions
BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions
Alphabet

Sutcliffe Play (South West) Ltd

Wicksteed
Wicksteed

Kompan

Supplier Type
SME/VCSE

SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME
SME

SME

SME
SME

SME

Company
Number

1090741
1090741
1090741
1090741
901225
901225
901225

4780910

603152

Value

£9,603
£14,611.00
£25,580.00
£25,580.00
£38,610.00
£25,880.00
£25,880.00
£49,100.00

£50,675.00

£32,000.00
£10,590.00

£87,887.24



Contract
Type

5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease
5 yr Lease

Supply

Supply
Supply

Supply

Start Date

Aug-20
Aug-20
Aug-20
Jul-22

Mar-22

Feb-19
Aug-21

End Date

Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-25
Jul-27

30/04/2019

Mar-23

Review Date

Jan-25
Jan-25
Jan-25
Jan-27

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

Tender
Process
Type
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ
RFQ

RFQ

RFQ
RFQ

N/A



